Nachos Supreme

Servings: 100.00
Meal Type: Lunch
Category: Entree
HACCP Process: Same Day Service

Nachos Supreme

Ingredients

3 Ounce TACO FILLING BEEF REDC FAT 6-5# COMM

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat
Carbohydrates
Sugar

Iron

Vitamin A

3.05 Protein
0.17g SaturatedFat
0.00g Cholesterol
0.28g Fiber

0.03g Sodium
0.02mg Vitamin C

6.15IU Calcium

THAW PRODUCT UNDER REFRIGERATION FOR 3 DAYS PRIOR TO PREPARATION.

0.14g
0.04g
0.33mg
0.03g
7.46mg
0.05mg

0.58mg

PLACE SEALED BAGS IN A STEAMER OR IN BOILING WATER. HEAT APPROXIMATELY 30 MINUTES OR

UNTIL PRODUCT REACHES SERVING TEMPERATURE

1/4 Cup SAUCE CHS CHED MILD 6-10 MI PUEBLO
HEAT AND SERVE

1 Package CHIP TORTL BITE SZ 104-SSV TOSTIT

Preparation Instructions

Follow Thawing and heat directions for taco meat
Souffle cup 3 oz of taco meat
Heat cheese sauce and souffle cup .25 cup of sauce

Serve with a bag of tortilla chips



