## Nachos Supreme

Servings:	100.00
Meal Type:	Lunch
Category:	Entree
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service
Nachos Supreme	

## **Nutrition Information**

Calories	3.05	Protein	0.14g
Fat	0.17g	SaturatedFat	0.04g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	0.33mg
Carbohydrates	0.28g	Fiber	0.03g
Sugar	0.03g	Sodium	7.46mg
Iron	0.02mg	Vitamin C	0.05mg
Vitamin A	6.15IU	Calcium	0.58mg

## Ingredients

3 Ounce TACO FILLING BEEF REDC FAT 6-5# COMM

THAW PRODUCT UNDER REFRIGERATION FOR 3 DAYS PRIOR TO PREPARATION.

PLACE SEALED BAGS IN A STEAMER OR IN BOILING WATER. HEAT APPROXIMATELY 30 MINUTES OR UNTIL PRODUCT REACHES SERVING TEMPERATURE

1/4 Cup SAUCE CHS CHED MILD 6-10 MI PUEBLO

**HEAT AND SERVE** 

1 Package CHIP TORTL BITE SZ 104-SSV TOSTIT

## **Preparation Instructions**

Follow Thawing and heat directions for taco meat

Souffle cup 3 oz of taco meat

Heat cheese sauce and souffle cup .25 cup of sauce

Serve with a bag of tortilla chips